LCME

Pl’a Ct|ca | (Pre-Grade 1, Grades & Early Learning)

SINCE 1887

Step 1/Pre-Prep
Step/Step 2
Step 3
Grade/Level 1
Grade/Level 2
Grade/Level 3
Grade/Level 4
Grade/Level 5
Grade/Level 6
Grade/Level 7
Grade/Level 8
Early Learning Group Stages 1-3 (fee per child)

Early Learning Individual Stages 1-3

Diplomas

DipLCM

ALCM

LLCM

FLCM

DipLCM Teaching
ALCM Teaching

LLCM Teaching

In-person
GBP £

64
64
74
76
91
99
106
118
121
133
140
32

64

In-person
GBP £

283
346
567
724
283
390

659

Exam Fees 2024

Australia
Valid for exams booked between 01 January 2024 and 31 December 2024

Theory (Online & Written) In-p;r:::
Step/Preliminary 53
Grade 1 57
Grade 2 63
Grade 3 66
Grade 4 67
Grade 5 75
Grade 6 86
Grade 7 90
Grade 8 100
DipMusLCM 232
AMusLCM 313
LMusLCM 313

In-person
Ensemble g
Steps 1-2/Preliminary/Level 1 104
Level 2 118
Level 3 140
Level 4 155
Level 5 173
Recital 234
Candidate fee 33



